Thom Simmons Assistant Commissioner thoms@cifss.org



Anita Fopma
Assistant to the Director
anitaf@cifss.org

CALIFORNIA INTERSCHOLASTIC FEDERATION-SOUTHERN SECTION

10932 Pine St. Los Alamitos, CA 90720 (562) 493-9500 (562) 493-6266 - Fax www.cifss.org











MEDIA RELEASE

PRESS RELEASE #24 FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE TELEFAXED/EMAILED P.M. APRIL 9, 2018 CONTACT: THOM SIMMONS

CIF-SS PARTNERS WITH PRECISION PRO GOLF

LOS ALAMITOS -- The CIF Southern Section is excited to announce their continued Champions for Character partnership with Precision Pro Golf.

In this partnership, CIF Southern Section High School golf teams receive \$50 off Precision Pro Golf NX7 Rangefinders. The NX7 Rangefinder is the latest product from Precision Pro Golf and features (TAG) Target Acquisition Technology, Accuracy +/- 1 Yard, Water-Resistant Design, Shock Proof Design, and a 2-Year Warranty. The NX7 is also legal for tournament use.

Additionally, Precision Pro Golf provides scholarship money for deserving student-athletes as part of the CIF Southern Section Champions for Character program.

In order for CIF-SS member schools to receive the NX7 Rangefinder for the team pricing please contact Alex Everhart at alex@precisionprogolf.com or (888) 568-6770 Xt. 3.

This offer is only open to CIF-SS member schools.

Swing with Confidence. Hit More Greens!

Precision Pro Golf NX7 rangefinders ensure your team will never search for a yardage marker again.



CIF Southern Section High School golf teams receive \$50 off our NX7 Rangefinders.

To order contact:

Alex Everhart alex@precisionprogolf.com 888-568-6770 X3



